



**STATEMENT**  
**CONTRACTORS PROGRESSIVE ESTIMATE # 4 - FINAL**  
*Paving District # 498 - City # 4288*  
*City of Minot, North Dakota*

Contractor: Blue Stone Construction, Inc.  
 Application Period: December 11, 2017 - June 18, 2018

AE # 17043

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Current Quantity	Total Quantity To Date	Total Amount
1	General Conditions & Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 35,000.00		1.0	\$35,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 4,400.00		1.0	\$4,400.00
3	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 3,100.00	0.5	1.0	\$3,100.00
4	Material Testing	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00		1.0	\$5,000.00
5	Strip & Stockpile Topsoil	50	CY	\$ 5.00		650.0	\$3,250.00
6	Common Excavation	200	CY	\$ 5.00		200.0	\$1,000.00
7	Full Depth Saw Cut Pavement	2,000	LF	\$ 2.00		1,794.0	\$3,588.00
8	Remove Asphalt Pavement	850	SY	\$ 8.00		850.0	\$6,800.00
9	Remove & Relocate Signs	5	EA	\$ 165.00		5.0	\$825.00
10	Type 1 Curb & Gutter	2,050	LF	\$ 25.00		2,160.5	\$54,012.50
11	Subgrade Preparation	6,500	SY	\$ 2.00	763.2	5,477.7	\$10,955.40
12	Type R1 Geotextile Fabric	6,500	SY	\$ 1.80	763.2	5,477.7	\$9,859.86
13	CL5 Aggregate	6,600	Tons	\$ 16.80	108.58	3,828.06	\$64,311.41
14	5" FAA 42 Hot Bituminous Pavement	1,900	Tons	\$ 83.00		1,895.91	\$157,360.53
15	4" Concrete Pavement - Sidewalk	900	SY	\$ 50.00	252.8	912.9	\$45,645.00
16	6" Concrete Approach	240	SY	\$ 70.00		305.4	\$21,378.00
17	Truncated Dome Panel	120	SF	\$ 55.00	72.0	104.0	\$5,720.00
18	Pavement Marking, Painted-4" Line	6,600	LF	\$ 0.55		6,509.0	\$3,579.95
19	Pavement Marking, Painted-6" Line	300	LF	\$ 0.75		241.0	\$180.75
20	Pavement Marking, Painted-8" Line	250	LF	\$ 0.75		250.0	\$187.50
21	Pavement Marking, Painted-24" Line	220	LF	\$ 6.60		249.0	\$1,643.40
22	Pavement Marking, Painted-Message	8	EA	\$ 55.00		8.0	\$440.00
23	Type R1-1, 30" Stop Sign & Post	2	EA	\$ 269.00		2.0	\$538.00
24	Type W11-2, 30"x30" Pedestrian w/W16-2P, 24"x12" 250 Feet, & Post	2	EA	\$ 326.00		2.0	\$652.00
25	Type W11-2, 30"x30" Pedestrian w/W16-2P, 24"x12" Arrow, & Post	2	EA	\$ 326.00		2.0	\$652.00
26	Import Fill	1,500	CY	\$ 16.00		2,500.0	\$40,000.00
27	Re-Spread Topsoil	50	CY	\$ 6.00		650.0	\$3,900.00
28	Import & Spread Topsoil	600	CY	\$ 22.00		500.0	\$11,000.00
29	Seeding/Restoration	1	LS	\$ 5,400.00	0.75	1.00	\$5,400.00
30	Catch Basin Manhole Frame and Cover, Includes All Items Needed to Bring Casting to Finished Grade	3	EA	\$ 2,200.00		3.0	\$6,600.00
31	Manhole Frame & Cover, Includes All Items Needed to Bring Casting to Finished Grade	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00		2.0	\$3,000.00
32	Neenah R-3295 Catch Basin Frame & Cover, Includes All Items Needed to Bring Casting to Finished Grade (CBMH-8, CB-9A)	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00		3.0	\$6,000.00
33	Adjust Gate Valve	7	EA	\$ 300.00		9.0	\$2,700.00
34	6" PVC Underdrain	2,025	LF	\$ 12.00		1,899.0	\$22,788.00
35	CL2 Aggregate	340	Ton	\$ 38.00		173.47	\$6,591.86
36	Type S1 Geotextile Fabric	1,400	SY	\$ 1.80		1,400.0	\$2,520.00
37	Connect Underdrain to Structure	6	EA	\$ 300.00		6.0	\$1,800.00
38	Type C Light Poles & Fixtures	5	EA	\$ 3,980.00		5.0	\$19,900.00
39	240+EGC Circuitry	1,350	LF	\$ 3.45		1,356.0	\$4,678.20
40	2" Conduit	120	LF	\$ 15.50		143.0	\$2,216.50
41	Pull Box	1	EA	\$ 990.00		1.0	\$990.00
42	Trenching	1,150	LF	\$ 3.69		1,118.0	\$4,125.42
43	New Type III Feedpoint	1	EA	\$ 9,383.00		1.0	\$9,383.00
44	Spare Type C Pole	1	EA	\$ 2,050.00		1.0	\$2,050.00
45	Spare Type C Luminaire	1	EA	\$ 815.00		1.0	\$815.00
46	Type III Barricade, R11-2, 48"x30" Road Closed	2	EA	\$ 820.00		2.0	\$1,640.00
47	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	250	SY	\$ 8.00		222.2	\$1,777.60
48	Remove 24" Culvert and End Sections	1	LS	\$ 400.00		1.0	\$400.00
49	24" RCP Storm Sewer	100	LF	\$ 105.00		88.0	\$9,240.00
50	24" Flared End Section	2	EA	\$ 1,200.00		2.0	\$2,400.00
CO 1	Pavement Marking Obliteration	939	LF	\$ 3.00		939.0	\$2,817.00
<b>TOTAL COMPLETED TO DATE</b>							<b>\$614,811.88</b>

Engineer: Ackerman-Estvoid Engineering  
 Minot, North Dakota